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St. ¢islo Jméno

676
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688
661
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654
653
624
670
600
652
628
650
679
606

Lukas Krotil
Sven Forster
Matéj Novotny
Jaroslav Fikota
David Raéman
Jan Sevid
Frederik Patzelt
Roman Matous
Milan Zapadlo
Martin Najman
Krystof Johanek
Karel Forman
Jakub Kuhn
Jan Moravec

Ondrej Sykora

Vozidio

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia RXCup
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
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SKODA CUP 11. 07. 2020

Celkové
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Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 793
2 170
3 133
4 794
S 160
6 101

Martin Knapek

Michaela Zapadlova

Pavlina Klimova

Lukas Pech

Jaroslav Duris

Libor Sedlacek

N1400 11. 07. 2020

Vozidio

Volkswagen Polo

Skoda Felicia

Ford Puma

Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 206
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Celkoveé
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Poradi

St. ¢islo Jméno

797

745

707

728

752

718

782

779

David Hasman
Filip Nakladal
Josef Boucek
Ladislav Bahnik
Lukas Vlasak

Jan Nedvéd
Stépanka Mottlova

Mirek Bouma

N1600 11. 07. 2020

Vozidio

Vw Polo Gti
Volkswagen Polo
VW Polo
Volkswagen Polo
Honda Crx
Honda Civic EP2
Citroen C2

Peugeot 206
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Celkoveé

26

24

19

16

15

14

13

13



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 419
2 402
3 488
4 455
5 475
& 477

Petr Crhak
Vaclav Vondrasek
Tomas Rajchman
Jakub JesSeta
Jaroslav Zoula

Jan Herman

N1600+

Vozidio
Peugeot 206
Ford Focus
Ford Fiesta st
Ford Fiesta
Opel Astra

Ford Fiesta ST

11. 07. 2020
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Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 289
2 288
3 280
4 272
5 612
6 602
7 236
8 212

9 299

Petr Podhrazsky
Martin Rajchman
Ladislav Brumlich
Petr Hyska

Jana Mikova

Petr Kolar

Ing. Jan Mares
Lukas Folvarsky

Robert Klasna

S$1400 11. 07. 2020

Vozidio
Skoda Felicia
Ford Puma
Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Peugeot 106 XSi
Suzuki Swift GTi

Fiat Uno
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Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 13
2 318
3 755
4 3
S5 2

Jifi Dobes

Radek Dvorak

Petr Svoboda
Ladislav Obergries

Jaroslav Vlasek

S$1600 11. 07. 2020

Vozidio

Skoda Felicia
Seat Ibiza
Peugeot 106 S16
Skoda Felicia

Citroén Saxo VTS
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Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 78
2 53
3 477
4 287
5 87
6 56
7 77

Jifi Kazil

Zbynék Novacek
Stanislav Ratajsky
Jan Beran

Petr NeSnéra

Jan Bazant

Petr Reinisch

S1600+

Vozidlo

Skoda Fabia 1
VW Golf 4

VW golf MK 3
Mitsubishi Colt
Skoda Felicia Kit
VW Golf 4

Nissan Sunny GTI

11. 07. 2020
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S4x4 11. 07. 2020

Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové
1 63 Martin Sechovec Subaru Inpreza 16 X 10 26

2 73 Vaclav Bock Subaru Impreza 15 X 8 28



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 <
2 752
3 26
4 117
S5 116
6 299

Pavel Steiner
Lukas Vlasak

Petr Harvanek

Filip Tama
Michaela Kudrnova
Robert Klasna

Petr Vondracek

H1600 11. 07. 2020

Vozidlo
Suzuki Swift
Honda Crx
Trabant 601
Ford Focus
Skoda Favorit
Fiat Uno

Citroen AX
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H1600+ 11. 07. 2020

Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové
1 46  Petr Cada VW Polo GTI 16 X 10 26
2 402 Vaclav Vondrasek Ford Focus 15 X 8 23
3 475 Jaroslav Zoula Opel Astra 14 X 6 20

4 77 Petr Reinisch Nissan Sunny GTI 13 X 158



